

Financial Data / Financial Reporting - Q3 2018

Item	Revenue	Cost of Sales	Gross Profit	Operating Expenses	Operating Profit	Interest Income	Interest Expense	Other Income	Other Expense	Income Before Tax	Income Tax Expense	Net Income	EPS	Weighted Average Shares
Revenue	1,234,567													
Cost of Sales		(345,678)												
Gross Profit			888,889											
Operating Expenses				(234,567)										
Operating Profit					654,322									
Interest Income						12,345								
Interest Expense							(5,678)							
Other Income								3,456						
Other Expense									(1,234)					
Income Before Tax						15,519				654,322				
Income Tax Expense											(15,519)			
Net Income												638,803		
EPS												638,803	100,000	6.39
Weighted Average Shares													100,000	